
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL COLLHGE
Gushulia, Sataish, Tongi, GaziPur'

OFFICE OF THE PRINCTPAL

Mcmo No: lMCl,/2023/ \ Lu 6 '?-*: Date: 2510712023

N otice

r.he classcs oi'r-r,-.rih admittecl r', year MBils sruclerlts of'IMC-2-i. Session: 2022-)()23

\ill start on 30'r'.1ur11,2023 through nn Orientation Program at 10:00 AM in the Lectr:re

Gallerl'-3. 2'"r llsor of lnternational Medical College'

All stLrclents of'MIIBS l,ryear StLrclents are he|eby'instructed to attend session ou tilne itr

proper dress.

Lo2="
l'rol. l)r'. llabib Sirclat ('
l)rincipal lAeting)
lntcrtraiiorral Meclical Collegc

\4anasing Director. IML: (Sofi ('o111)

t)cpLrtl \larraging Director" lN4t : (Soli & llarcl Copi')

[.re'cuLir'c [)irector. IN1L.l (Soit t'op1 )

i\ll 1-cachers. lMCl: (So11 CoPY')

Manager. t-1. IML- tbr upload in n'ebsite (Sofi Copy)

Librarl'. Notice Board. IMC

Notice Boarcl. IMC (CroLrnd [--loor')

OI'licc copl

to:Co pv

1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6

1

8


